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CRN  Course Code Course Title Date Day Period Building Room Instructor Name
11688 LAW 106 1 Law of Contracts I:Gener Part 26/05/2024 Sunday 1230 1530 XQAO02 B210 N. Hatzimihail
11061 LAW 202 1 European union Law Il 14/05/2024 Tuesday 1630 1930 XQAO02 B204 A. Tpugpwvidou
15649 LAW 206 1 Public International Law Il 21/05/2024 Tuesday 1230 1530 XQAO1 108 A. Constantinides
17747 LAW 206 2 Public International Law Il 21/05/2024 Tuesday 1230 1530 XQAO01 108 A. Constantinides
16442 LAW 216 1 Law of Property 17/05/2024 Friday 0830 1130 XQA02 B204 ©. XpiaTodoUAou

XQA02 B207 MaupououoTdkn
15347 LAW 245 1 ConstitunionalLawll-Fundamenta 13/05/2024 Monday 0830 1130 XQA02 B205 C. Paraskeva
15078 LAW 317 1 Law of Torts Il 16/05/2024 Thursday 1230 1530 XQA02 B204 M. Hadjipanayiotis
16962 LAW 318 1 Law of Succession 18/05/2024 Saturday 1230 1530 XQAO01 108 A. Tpupwvidou
15134 LAW 325 1 Administrative Law | 23/05/2024 Thursday 1630 1930 XQAO1 108 A. KaiAng
13398 LAW 342 1 Criminal Law II: Special Part 20/05/2024 Monday 1630 1930 XQAO1 110 C. Papacharalambous
16020 LAW 345 1 Civil Procedure 19/05/2024 Sunday 1630 1930 XQA02 B204 M. Dracos
17634 LAW 413 1 Sp.Iss.intheLawofObligations 25/05/2024 Saturday 0830 1130 XQA02 B211 N. Hatzimihail
16963 LAW 418 1 Financial Law 15/05/2024 Wednesday 1230 1530 XQAO1 108 T. Papadopoulos
16964 LAW 453 1 Law of the United Nations 20/05/2024 Monday 0830 1130 XQA02 007 A. Constantinides
15464 LAW 456 1 Moot Court 26/05/2024 Sunday 1230 1530 MTEP E116 A. Constantinides
15349 LAW 473 1 Criminal Evidence in Practice 24/05/2024 Friday 1630 1930 XQAO1 002 I. Stefanou
15348 LAW 474 1 Legal Ethics 22/05/2024 Wednesday 0830 1130 XQAO01 002 ‘E. Katrapdn
16966 LAW 476 1 Refugee & Migration Law 24/05/2024 Friday 1630 1930 XQAO1 103 C. Zarogianni
16967 LAW 517 1 Theory of Criminal Law 17/05/2024 Friday 1630 1930 XQAO01 102 C. Papacharalambous
16024 LAW 524 1 European Company Law 14/05/2024 Tuesday 1630 1930 T. Papadopoulos
16968 LAW 525 1 BankingContracts&ConsumerProte  17/05/2024 Friday 1630 1930 XQA02  B211 M. Hadjipanayiotis



